Vysledkova listina 14. roéniku Geofyzikalniho béhu

Kresky les, 30. zaii 1998

Muzi do 40 let / 6 km
Matéja Michal
Vanék Petr
Mistak Jan
Soucek Petr
Vojta Pavel
Kavan Petr
Rejzek Martin
Kadpar Jan

. Vétrovsky Petr
10. O3mera Ondiej
11. Votruba Ondrej
12: Male¢ek Martin
13. KozZina Petr

14. Randak Karel
15. Rabindk Martin
16. Havlicek Jan
17. Dogkalek Libor
18. Fry¢ek Rudolf
19. Zahradka Ales
20. Holub Jaroslav
21. Borovicka Milan
22. Myska Petr

23. Katsiedl Michal
24. Kalvoda Jan

25. Nosek Robert
26. Kroupa Véclav
27. Novotny Petr
28. Halbistat Petr
29. Albrecht Rudolf
30. Halit Véclav
31. Straka Roman
32. Kolar Petr
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Muzi nad 40 let / 6 km

1. Pale¢ek Bohus
2. Tausinger lgor
3. Schwarz Josef
4, Rock Jan

5. Gregor Jaroslav
6. Svoboda Jifi
7. Cermak Jiii

8. Novak Jaroslav

9. Werner Petr

10. Kokes Jifi

11. Kosai Milan

12. Novy Bietislav
13. Kaspar Josef

14. Schling Jaromir
15. Krejsa Vaclav

16. Béhal Jaromir

17. Cumpelik Vladimir
18. Kodym Ladislav
19. Svoboda Lubos
20. Pacner Ivan

21. Domansky Ivo

VSK Praha

AC Praha

Biceum Praha

SK Ceské Budgjovice
Ekonom Praha

AC Ceska Lipa
Technika Praha

FEL Praha

PSK Union Praha
Technika Praha

Ekonom Praha
Praga

CZU Praha
USK Praha
Technika Praha
Medicina Praha
Medicina Praha
Medicina Praha
Liga 100 Praha
Stavebni fakulta Praha
Orbit

AC OH Praha
Slavoj Vysehrad
Sazex Pecky

Novis Praha
Plutotech

MFF UK Praha

Geofyzikalni Gstav

Prahonice

Cesky rozhlas Praha
Meéstska policie Praha
AC OH Praha

AC OH Praha

Praha 5

Praha 4

Bering

Astra BeneSov

Sabzo Praha
AVC Praha
OK Jihlava

Sabzo Praha
Sokol Kolin
Sokol Kolin
Kovo Praha
TJ Praga

AVC Praha

19:09.2
19:18.5
19:21.0
19:53.2
20:30.6
20:37.3
20:58.5
21:10.6
21:11.8
21:21.8
21:26.7
21:28.5
21:31.8
21:36.8
22:17.2
22:18.9
22:22.0
22:36.8
22:38.4
23:01.8
23:04.9
23:11.3
23:23.5
23:41.6
23:58.0
24.03.7
24:14.5
26:18.3
26:23.8
27:15.2
29:45.2
30:56.7

20:36.9
21:00.7
21:36.5
22:23.9
22:27.8
23:07.6
23:19.8
24:30.7
24:34.2
24:43.5
24:57.2
25:11.8
25:29.5
26:40.0
27:32.3
27:55.9
28:24.6
28:48.0
30:03.8
31:10.1
32:39.7



22. Zoch Zdengk
23: Porde Josef
24. Nosek Tomas

Zeny do 35 let/ 3 km

Dolezalova Anna

. Loskotova Gabriela
Novotna Helena

. AndrSova Alena
Broumova Martina
. Borovickova Lenka
. Sedlackova Mirka
Jungova Michaela

. Rejskova Jitka

10. Krej¢itikova Lenka
11. Smolkova Jana

12. Zednikovéa Veéra
13. Raiterova Daniela
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Zeny nad 35 let / 3 km

1. Horova Magda
2. PoZgayova Jana
3: Zednikové Jitka
4. Rancékova Marie

Sokol Roudnice
Sokol Kolin

Sparta Praha
Orbit Praha
CZU Praha

TJ Dobruska
Medicina Praha
VSK Chemie Praha
Slavia Praha
Praha 10
Ekonom Praha
BK Praha
Medicina Praha
Spartak Praha 4
Sparta Praha

Slovan Zdravotnik
AVC Praha
Geofyzikalni Ustav
Slany

32:47.2
33:06.8

DQ

10:30.1
10:50.9
11:19.2
12:04.5
12:19.8
12:33.8
12:45.0
14:03.0
14:34.5
14:36.0
14:37.5
14:39.4
15:01.3

12:51.3
16:03.7
16:43.0
17:345

rekord traté zen

rekord kat.
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